MR2S Series
2W, Regulated Output, 1.5KV Isolation, SIP7 DC/DC Converters
P1 V1.01   07/2024 www.antons-power.com
  Features
 Rated power: 2W Max
 Input voltage range ±5%
 Regulated output
 High efficiency up to 84%

  Overview
The MR2S series are SIP7 package DC/DC converters with tightly regulated single output, and 1.5KVDC isolation. These converters
feature high efficiency, low ripple and noise, short circuit protection, and wide operating temperature range. They are widely used in
distributed power system in industrial applications where isolation and voltage converting is needed.
  Model Numbers
Model Number
Input Voltage
[VDC] ±5%
Output Voltage
[VDC]
Output Current [mA] Efficiency
[%] Typ.
Capacitive Load
[uF] Max. Max. Min.
MR2S-0503 5 3.3 400 40 67 2400
MR2S-0505 5 5 400 40 70 2400
MR2S-1203 12 3.3 400 40 69 2400
MR2S-1205 12 5 400 40 72 2400
MR2S-2403 24 3.3 400 40 70 2400
MR2S-2405 24 5 400 40 73 2400
* Only typical models are listed. Other models may be available upon request.
MR2S Series
2W, Regulated Output, 1.5KV Isolation, SIP7 DC/DC Converters